McCannaseal®
Ball Valves for
Purified
Terephthalic
A cid
Services
PTA-2
Steam

pressure, or highly hazardous services; and the failure to maintain valves as recommended. The right is reserved to change or modify product design or construction without prior notice and
without incurring any obligation to make such changes and modification on products previously or subsequently sold.
Ordering Example:
	 (1)	 (2)	 (3)	 (4)	 (5)	 (6)
	 10"	 S901	 Ti	 G	 Ti
	 SIZE	 I,II,III	 IV	 V	 VI	 VII
How to Specify and Order
15-	 ANSI Class 150
30-	 ANSI Class  300
60-	 ANSI Class  600
90-	 ANSI Class 900
A5-	 ANSI Class 1500
1⁄2
3⁄4
1
11⁄2
2
3
4
6
8
10
12
S-	McCannaseal
Z-	 Fire-Seal (5)
HB-	Hastelloy “B”
HC-	Hastelloy “C”
S6-	 SS316
Ti-	 Titanium
6L-	 SS316L
G-	Carbon Graphite
U-	Reinforced TFE
    (non-pigmented)
HB-	Hastelloy “B”
HC-	Hastelloy “C”
S6-	 SS316
SO-	 SS410
Ti-	 Titanium
6L- SS316L
Specify service or
variation
1-Flanged
   RF or FF(4)
2-Threaded
3-Socket Weld